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ESP28268
ESP28149
ESP28372
ESP29376
ESP28262
ESP30728
ESP28492
NOE30747
ESP29924
ESP29988
ESP31058
ESP29181
ESP28218
ESP21852
ESP29443
ESP30224
ESP 28767
ESP25704
ESP38788

ESPO728
ESP29698

Blasfemo

Depredator
Rigging Mar / Equipyacht
Tetis
Nautic Center Menorca
Més tost massa
Sausin
Mosqueteros
Zane
KPO
Timon y Pumba
Maki
Majito
CMM
Cala Tirant
Trapitxol
Sin nombre
Binigaus
Denadutica
Mojito 2.0
My Way

Winter,
Series@

COPA BALEARES

Clasificacion

5y 6 de noviembre 2022

Damian Borras Camps
Juan Magro del Bafio
Jordi Triay Pons
Fernando Rita Larrucea
Peter Saura Sintes
Manel Beltran Gonzalez
David Saura Sintes
Totto Hardmann
Antonio Pomar Morla
Lluis Aracil Camps
Francisco Catchot
Marta Torner Rubios
Carlos Pons Vidal
Marc Sanz Diaz
Joan Llorens Vila
José Ma. Mir Orfila
Roser Gregorio Carreras
Andrew Moore
Juan Carlos Gavari Starkie
Pedro Antonio Tuduri
Lluis Mas Barcelo

Sara Franceschi
David Gémez Lépez
Carlos Trujillano Pons
José M. Ulldemolins
Joan Riera Fortuny
Jordi Sintes
Mireia Garcia
George Hardmann
Oliver Riera Gisbert
Francesc Sales Tuduri
Juan Pablo H. Cuzcano
Enrique Mir Pons
Roman Pons Gomila
0
Gabi Carreras
Aina Triay Pons

Caterina Labiano Lopez
Harrison Moore

Angela Fabregues Vinent

Julia Tuduri Truyol
Borja Llopis Garrido

C.M.

C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.
C.M.

Mahén
Mahén
Mahoén
Mahon
Mahon
Mahén
Mahoén
Mahon
Mahon
Mahén
Mahén
Mahoén
Mahon
Mahén
Mahén
Mahoén
Mahon
Mahén
Mahon
Mahén
Mahon

28
38
22
34

30
32
26
16
20
24
18
12

14

10

DNC OCS DNF

36
26
38
22
34
18
24
16
30
20
28
10
14
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DNS

142

134
122
120
104
102
98
9%
9%
82
74
66
64
52
46
46
34
24
14
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